
2017007 PE Brian Bands Series 1
GD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA050027
TSA050027

EP
EP

A1

[1] LEILA NEL

BYE

[1] Leane ENGELBRECHT
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TSA051338

TSA061178

TSA051338

TSA061178

EDEN

EP

EDEN

EP

Karla JURGENS

Kristen HEYNS

Annika KLEINHANS

Julia SWART 6-2, 6-1
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6

TSA051258

TSA061208

TSA051258

TSA061208

EP

EP

EP

EP

Githe  FOURIE 

Holly SHEARER

Isabella ROCHE

Josie  TURNER 6-3, 6-3
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8
TSA061323
TSA061323

EP
EP

A4

BYE

[2] Erin SLATER
[2] Chante MULDER

[1] ENGELBRECHT / NEL

JURGENS / KLEINHANS

6-2, 6-1

FOURIE  / ROCHE

[2] MULDER / SLATER

Walkover

[1] ENGELBRECHT / NEL

[2] MULDER / SLATER

6-1, 6-0

[1] ENGELBRECHT / NEL
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